
No DR SJ XC Rider Horse Club 

3 8:00:00 9:50:00 12:10:00 Elishia Edwards Chilled by Choice Dandenong Ranges

4 8:08:00 9:52:00 12:12:00 Alex Kelly Torgannah Open EA 

5 8:16:00 9:54:00 12:14:00 Shamley Woodhouse Springbank Switch Open EA 

6 8:24:00 9:56:00 Tiffany Walsh LR Days of Gold Open PCAV 

7 8:32:00 9:58:00 Ebony Forster Heartline Ballarat 

No DR SJ XC Rider Horse Club 

1 8:45:00 9:30:00 12:00:00 Riley Perry Parmenter Playing the Field Open PCAV 

2 8:53:00 9:32:00 12:02:00 Bridget Kelly Gundowring Cobber Open EA 

No DR SJ XC Rider Horse Club 

8 9:30:00 1:00:00 12:35:00 Holi Campbell Lily of the Meadow Open PCAV 

9 9:37:00 1:02:00 12:36:00 Makenzie Dowing Wild Oak Rockafella Maldon 

10 9:44:00 1:04:00 12:37:00 Maddison Hinneberg Jungle Fighter Open

11 9:51:00 1:06:00 12:38:00 Jess Kaczmarek Shadow Open HRCAV 

12 9:58:00 1:08:00 12:39:00 Sarah Sell Wyann Touch Of Class Open EA 

13 10:05:00 1:10:00 12:40:00 Chelsea Gerring Drover Maryborough 

14 10:12:00 1:12:00 Ester Steward Joop Open HRCAV 

15 10:19:00 1:14:00 12:41:00 Charlie White Amarni Open EA 

16 10:26:00 1:16:00 12:42:00 Steph Conway  Willow Open 

17 10:33:00 1:18:00 Nonie Eve Savannaha Sky Kyneton HRCAV

18 10:40:00 1:20:00 12:43:00 Amy Crampton Banjo Open HRCAV 

19 10:47:00 1:22:00 12:44:00 Jasmine Reed Sir Arnaud Open HRCAV 

20 10:54:00 1:24:00 12:45:00 Taliah Tobin Spike Kyneton 

21 11:01:00 1:26:00 12:46:00 Bessie Penhall Bamborough Illusion Maryborough 

22 11:08:00 1:28:00 12:47:00 Chelsea Gerring Shadowpark Baymax Maryborough 

Grade 2                              Ring 1  Large Sand 

Grade 1                   Open             Ring 1 Large Sand 

Grade 3                            Ring 1  Large Sand 

Maryborough & District Horse and Pony Club Inc. (A0002788X) 
PCAV & Open  

Autumn Horse Trials & Combined Training  
 Sunday 26th May 2019  

  
 

State Qualifying Event Grade 2 
 

Horse Trials  
Grade 1 to 6 - PCAV & Open Sections  
Places 1st to 6th (12 riders and above)  

   1st to 4th (11 riders and under) 
Best Dressage and Trophy for 1st place overall 

  
Combined Training  

Grade 1 to 6 - PCAV & Open Sections  
Places 1st to 6th (12 riders and above) 

   1st to 4th (11 riders and under) 
 

Please be ready to ride on time and be prepared to ride early if called 

 

Names for the Cross Country Judges will be called for from 8:00am  

 

Judges Briefing will be at 11:00am at the clubrooms  

 

SJ  

Order 

 

Grade  

1 

2 

5 

6 

3 

4 

XC Order 

 

Grade  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 



No DR SJ XC Rider Horse Club 

23 8:00:00 1:50:00 1:20:00 Stevie-Lynn Oborne Bella Maryborough 

24 8:07:00 1:52:00 1:21:00 Bella Hoban Big Mare Maryborough 

25 8:14:00 1:54:00 1:22:00 Jazmin Wintle Burton Rowan Maryborough 

26 8:21:00 1:56:00 1:23:00 Megan Gerring Shadowpark Matilda Maryborough 

27 8:28:00 1:58:00 1:24:00 Christie Harrison Galizar Maryborough 

28 8:35:00 2:00:00 1:25:00 Bec Kendt Baileys'n'Cream Maryborough 

29 8:42:00 2:02:00 1:26:00 Nicole Hinneberg Taser Open

30 8:49:00 2:04:00 1:27:00 Caitlyn Ingle Tiger Lilly Open HRCAV 

31 8:56:00 2:06:00 1:28:00 Kellie Barnett Millie Open PCAV 

32 9:03:00 2:08:00 1:29:00 Karen Catto Wacko Jacko Open HRCAV 

33 9:10:00 2:10:00 1:30:00 Nicole Catto, MSQ Ollie Bealiba 

34 9:17:00 2:12:00 1:31:00 Maddy  Jackson Mate Bealiba

35 9:24:00 2:14:00 1:32:00 Kendall Laker    Amber Neangar Park 

36 9:31:00 2:50:00 Lesley Brown Mamba Open

37 9:38:00 2:16:00 1:33:00 Ava Bibby Posh Mandurang Sth 

38 9:45:00 2:18:00 1:34:00 Skye Fitzsimmons Western Park Marksman Mandurang Sth 

39 10:00:00 2:20:00 1:35:00 Danah Burton BJ Ararat 

40 10:07:00 2:22:00 1:36:00 Natalie Wemyss Milargo Stawell 

41 10:14:00 2:24:00 1:37:00 Elishia Edwards Al Jolson Dandenong Ranges

42 10:21:00 2:26:00 1:38:00 Alex Kelly Gun Trace Open EA 

43 10:28:00 2:28:00 1:39:00 Balyee Eve Ace of Spades Kyneton 

44 10:35:00 2:30:00 Holi Campbell Quantraum Light Open PCAV 

45 10:42:00 2:32:00 1:40:00 Oskar Smartt Comet Bamawm Extension 

46 10:49:00 2:34:00 1:41:00 Nikita Brian Coco Bamawm Extension 

47 10:56:00 2:36:00 1:42:00 Macey Devlin GCE High Destinction Drysdale Leopold 

48 11:03:00 2:38:00 1:43:00 Alexandra Rousset Cooper Open HRCAV 

49 11:10:00 2:40:00 1:44:00 Cassie Cole Go Go Cisco Open 

50 11:17:00 2:42:00 1:45:00 Lucy Tobin Puzzle Open PCAV 

51 11:24:00 2:44:00 1:46:00 Ros Oborne Fazah on the Edge Open PCV 

52 11:31:00 2:46:00 Caitlin Beech Just Orange Open PCAV 

53 11:38:00 2:48:00 1:47:00 Michelle Wright Sprinkbank Flo Open EA 

Grade 4                          Ring 2  Small Sand 



No DR SJ XC Rider Horse Club 

54 8:00:00 10:30:00 2:10:00 Lesley Brown Becira Open

55 8:06:00 10:32:00 2:11:00 Natasha Cole Chosen Dream Maryborough 

56 8:12:00 10:34:00 2:12:00 Bessie Penhall Smokeytown Minka Maryborough 

57 8:18:00 10:36:00 2:13:00 Siena Shirres Snowy River Abba Maryborough 

58 8:24:00 10:38:00 2:14:00 Laura Beer Birchwood Matthew Open PCAV 

59 8:30:00 10:40:00 2:15:00 Victoria Haywood Shadow Bealiba 

60 8:36:00 10:42:00 Lilly Jackson Campton Park Magic Bealiba (Open)

61 8:42:00 10:44:00 2:16:00 Olive Raggatt Dusty Castlemaine 

62 8:48:00 10:46:00 2:17:00 Rose Keane Tempo Castlemaine 

63 8:54:00 10:48:00 2:18:00 Holly O’Brien, Pennyroyal BonVoyage Bendigo 

64 9:00:00 10:50:00 2:19:00 Annalise Tolley Penny Open PCAV 

65 9:06:00 10:52:00 Kiera McDonald Beauty Ballarat 

66 9:12:00 10:54:00 2:20:00 Maddison Mayne Z Z Top Open PCAV 

67 9:18:00 10:56:00 Jazmyn Saunders Silken Gown Open 

68 9:24:00 10:58:00 2:21:00 April Marshall Sam Ararat

69 9:30:00 11:00:00 2:22:00 Natalie Marshall Sasha Ararat 

70 9:36:00 11:02:00 2:23:00 Emily Marshall Barney Ararat 

71 9:42:00 11:04:00 Amy Clarke Avondale Celeste Ararat 

72 9:48:00 11:06:00 Clare Clarke Imoan Party Girl Ararat 

73 9:54:00 11:08:00 2:24:00 Tessa Leight DM Mighty Mouse Kyenton 

74 10:00:00 11:10:00 Sophie Tuddenham  Edward Snitzelburg  Rokewood 

75 10:06:00 11:12:00 Paige Clay Pyrenees Chase Open 

76 10:12:00 11:14:00 2:25:00 Michelle Adams Glenstone Mirage Open 

77 10:18:00 11:16:00 2:26:00 Charlie Alberni Isle of Red Man Bamawm Extension 

78 10:24:00 11:18:00 2:27:00 Lucy Gretgrix Mr Waffels Bamawm Extension 

79 10:30:00 11:20:00 2:28:00 Luca Cameron Jean Paul Horsham 

80 10:36:00 11:22:00 2:29:00 Zara Block Miyer Desire Maryborough 

81 10:42:00 11:24:00 Kiera McDonald Freddy Open PCAV 

82 10:48:00 11:26:00 2:30:00 Lesley Brown Vladmire Open 

No DR SJ XC Rider Horse Club 

83 8:00:00 11:45:00 2:45:00 Colby Devlin Caribhian Red Drysdale Leopold 

84 8:06:00 11:48:00 Alicia Tolley Ria Harcourt

85 8:12:00 11:51:00 2:46:00 Natalie Klemhan Gizmo Maryborough 

86 8:18:00 11:54:00 2:47:00 Beccy Neilson Snowy Maryborough 

87 8:24:00 11:57:00 2:48:00 Renae Neilson Dulux Maryborough 

88 8:30:00 12:00:00 2:49:00 Dakota Higgins Forrest Open PCAV 

89 8:36:00 12:03:00 2:50:00 Cooper Jekins Haddon Park Memphs Bamawm Extension 

90 8:42:00 12:06:00 2:51:00 Makenzie Meyer Paddy Bealiba 

91 8:48:00 12:09:00 2:52:00 Jess Francis Miss Chievous Open 

92 8:54:00 12:12:00 2:53:00 Colby Devlin Kerrinda Shimmeree Drysdale Leopold 

Grade 6           Ring 4 Top Arena 

Grade 5          Ring 3 Grass Arena  



Grade 2          Open                     
No Rider Horse Club 

6 Tiffany Walsh LR Days of Gold Open PCAV 

7 Ebony Forster Heartline Ballarat 

Grade 3    Pony Club 
No Rider Horse Club 

9 Makenzie Dowing Wild Oak Rockafella Maldon 

20 Taliah Tobin Spike Kyneton 

21 Bessie Penhall Bamborough Illusion Maryborough 

Grade 3 Open 
11 Jess Kaczmarek Shadow Open HRCAV 

12 Sarah Sell Wyann Touch Of Class Open EA 

14 Easter Steward Joop Open HRCAV 
17 Nonie Eve Savannaha Sky Kyneton HRCAV

Grade 4  Pony Club 
No Rider Horse Club 

34 Maddy  Jackson Mate Bealiba

35 Kendall Laker    Amber Neangar Park 

38 Skye Fitzsimmons Western Park Marksman Mandurang Sth 

39 Danah Burton BJ Ararat 

41 Elishia Edwards Al Jolson Dandenong Ranges

46 Nikita Brian Coco Bamawm Extension 

47 Macey Devlin GCE High Destinction Drysdale Leopold 
52 Caitlin Beech Just Orange Ballarat 

Grade 4   Open
49 Cassie Cole Go Go Cisco Open 

50 Lucy Tobin Puzzle Open PCAV 

36 Lesley Brown Mamba Open
44 Holi Campbell Quantraum Light Open PCAV 

Grade 5    Pony Club 
No Rider Horse Club 

56 Bessie Penhall Smokeytown Minka Maryborough 

57 Siena Shirres Snowy River Abba Maryborough 

61 Olive Raggatt Dusty Castlemaine 

62 Rose Keane Tempo Castlemaine 

63 Holly O’Brien, Pennyroyal BonVoyage Bendigo 

65 Kiera McDonald Beauty Ballarat 

71 Amy Clarke Avondale Celeste Ararat 

72 Clare Clarke Imoan Party Girl Ararat 

73 Tessa Leight DM Mighty Mouse Kyenton 
74 Sophie Tuddenham  Edward Snitzelburg  Rokewood 

Grade 5   Open
54 Lesley Brown Becira Open

58 Laura Beer Birchwood Matthew Open PCAV 

60 Lilly Jackson Campton Park Magic Bealiba (Open)

64 Annalise Tolley Penny Open PCAV 

66 Maddison Mayne Z Z Top Open PCAV 

67 Jazmyn Saunders Edden Open 

75 Paige Clay Pyrenees Chase Open 

81 Kiera McDonald Freddy Open PCAV 

82 Lesley Brown Vladmire Open 

Grade 6  Pony Club 
No Rider Horse Club 

84 Alicia Tolley Ria Harcourt
89 Cooper Jekins Haddon Park Memphs Bamawm Extension 

Grade 6  Open
88 Dakota Higgins Forrest Open PCAV 

91 Jess Francis Miss Chievous Open 

Combined Training 



 

Thankyou for Supporting the  

Maryborough & District Horse and Pony Club  

 
Please remember that this event is run by MDHPC Club Volunteers and to make 

sure we can all get home at a decent hour we need YOU  to volunteer your 

time to Cross Country Steward, Adjust Show Jump Courses between grades, 

pick up Show Jump poles plus anywhere else you can see we may need a 

hand 

 

       

    

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Draw updated 25.05.2019       7.10pm  


